« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16733

Division: 13UG 2nd EAST1

Date: sunday, April 7, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) TSA Thorns G

11

001

011
013
015
017
019
020
023
031
032
034
039
041
043
045
047
006
008
009

Field: Tsc 2

Time: 4:30 PM

Away: 12 (12U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) TSA Thorns G 12 (12U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Tatiyanna Richardson-
Wilson
Ava Pavel
Harper Wilson
Sydney Stanton
Claire Harris
Isabella Hotchkiss
Chloe Brush
Ava Rostkowski
Harper Sye
Alyssa Garrison
Noelle Navarro
Makennah Tulachan
Adelina Buchanan
Sophie Wilson
Kendall Kegley
Rose Zamakis
Hadley Scott
Chandler Windley
Katherine Kedrowski
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




