

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16733

Division: 13UG 2nd EAST1 Field: TSC 2 Date: Sunday, April 7, 2024 Time: 4:30 PM Home: 11 (13U) TSA Thorns G Away: 12 (12U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk G Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

11 (13U) TSA Thorns G

12 (12U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	M	lisconduct	No.	Nan	ne	Goals	S		Misco	nduct	
001	Tatiyanna Richardson- Wilson		:	:						:		:	
011	Ava Pavel		:	:						:		:	
013	Harper Wilson		:	:						:		:	
015	Sydney Stanton		:	:						1		:	
017	Claire Harris		:	:						:		:	
019	Isabella Hotchkiss		:	:						:		:	
020	Chloe Brush		:	:						:		:	
023	Ava Rostkowski		:	:						:		:	
031	Harper Sye		:	:						:		:	
032	Alyssa Garrison		:	:									
034	Noelle Navarro		:	:						:		:	
039	Makennah Tulachan		:	:						:		:	
041	Adelina Buchanan		:	:									
043	Sophie Wilson		:	:						:		:	
045	Kendall Kegley		:	:						:		:	
047	Rose Zamakis		:	:						:		:	
006	Hadley Scott		:	:						:		:	
800	Chandler Windley		:	:						:		:	
009	Katherine Kedrowski		:	:								:	
			:	:						:		:	
			:	:						:		:	
			:	:						:		:	
			:	:						:		:	
			:	:						:		:	
			:	:									

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 C3 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- C4 C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball S5
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments